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Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 

Histo Cup Sorted on Laps 
YTI TC:Q-2000 'NWW,pannonia-ring.corhA,740 km • • •• 3.t~Ioo·· •• •• -• • Pos No. Name Nat Model T~~e ccm Baujare La~s Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 
1 340 Andreas REHWALD GER BMWM M3 E36 2990 1994 11 23: 15.619 2:05.580 bis 3000ccm 

2 351 Gottfried RAMPL GER BMW E36 Compact 2990 1995 11 23:32.991 17.372 2:05.840 bis 3000ccm 

3 361 Anton STOIBER GER Porsche 9' GT 3 Gruppe f 3600 2001 11 23:38.233 22.614 2:02.850 bis 3600ccm 

4 328 Manuel REITBERGER AUT Ford Focus ST 170 1 1988 2003 11 23:59.689 44.070 2:06.804 bis 2000ccm 

5 353 Helmut NEISSER AUT Mazda MX 5 1800 1998 11 24:20.166 1:04.547 2:11.129 S-3600ccm 

6 345 Klaus SCHNEEBERGER AUT Porsche 997 3600 2006 11 24:24.046 1:08.427 2:10.567 S-3600ccm 

7 362 Simon KÖLBL AUT BMW 325i 2500 1987 11 25:03.635 1:48.016 2:14.137 bis 2500ccm 

8 363 Wolfgang KOMORNIK AUT BMW 325i 2500 1987 11 25:07.574 1:51.955 2:14.190 bis 2500ccm 

9 371 Wolfgang BENSCH GER Porsche 997 GT3 3600 2006 11 25:18.285 2:02.666 2:13.716 bis 3600ccm 

10 395 Miroslav SVEC CZE BMW M3 E36 2990 1993 11 25:19.316 2:03.697 2:14.776 bis 3000ccm 

11 465 Maximilian CARLING GER Abarth Trofeo 1400 2009 11 25:19.988 2:04.369 2:16.214 bis 2000ccm 

12 342 Karl KÖLBL AUT BMW 325i 2500 1987 11 26:07.195 2:51.576 2:13.851 bis 2500ccm 

13 343 Wolfgang SCHACHINGER AUT Ford Sierra Coswrth 1993 1986 10 23:16.594 1 Lap 2:16.486 bis 3000ccm 

14 437 Sandro MAIRLEITNER AUT Seat Ibiza 1390 2017 10 23:18.916 1 Lap 2:16.075 bis 2000ccm 

15 325 Stefanie KLAPFENBÄCK AUT BMW 325i E30 2494 1986 10 23:30.829 1 Lap 2:18.676 bis 2500ccm 

16 411 Karl HES AUT Mini R53 1600 2006 10 23:50.309 llap 2:18.218 bis 2500ccm 

17 711 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 1597 1994 10 24:37.981 1 Lap 2:23.992 MX-5 Cup 161 

18 785 Peter NEMSILA SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 1600 1990 10 24:38.180 1 Lap 2:24.048 MX-5 Cup 161 

19 707 Drahomir OSVALD SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 1600 1991 10 24:48.351 llap 2:24.173 MX-5 Cup 161 

20 709 Viliam MUSITZ SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 1600 1990 10 25:03.776 1 Lap 2:25.372 MX-5 Cup 161 

21 350 Dieter GERSTL GER Nissan 351 10 25:12.449 1 Lap 2:21.916 

22 744 Tomas KOLLAR SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 1600 1991 9 23:22.061 2 Laps 2:30.281 MX-5 Cup 161 

23 787 Thomas AUER-SCHÖNBACH AUT Mazda MX5 Cup 1600 1989 9 23:44.334 2 Laps 2:30.464 MX-5 Cup 161 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
)NF 393 Michael RAUSCH AUT VW Lupo GTI 1598 2001 8 19:17.413 DNF 2:21.159 bis 1600ccm 

)NF 334 Boris HARTL GER PORSCHE 997 GT3 Cup 3600 2006 4 8:53.135 DNF 2:08.135 bis 3600ccm 

)NF 579 Heinz FINSTER AUT Ford Escort RS 200( 1998 1991 2 6:28.419 DNF 2:49.163 bis 2000ccm 

>NS 201 Tobias FISCHER AUT BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 DNS Challenge 

>NS 356 Dominik KLIMA AUT Honda Integra R 2360 1999 DNS bis 2500ccm 

>NS 464 Martin NIEDERTSCHEIDER AUT Peugeot 208 1598 2022 DNS bis 2000ccm 

Race Control Report 

#345 - Track Limits 2x - Total Time Penalty +5 sec. 
#361 - Track Limits 4x - Total Time Penalty + 10 sec. 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed 
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Best Lap by 

17.372 134,495 2:02.850 138,901 361 - Anton STOIBER 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 
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Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 
Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat Model Type ccm Baujare Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
>NS 201 Tobias FISCHER AUT BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 DNS Challenge 

MX-5 
1 711 Pavol JAJCAY SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 1597 1994 10 24:37.981 2:23.992 MX-5 Cup 161 

2 785 Peter NEMSILA SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 1600 1990 10 24:38.180 0.199 2:24.048 MX-5 Cup 161 

3 707 Drahomir OSVALD SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 1600 1991 10 24:48.351 10.370 2:24.173 MX-5 Cup 161 

4 709 Viliam MUSITZ SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 1600 1990 10 25:03.776 25.795 2:25.372 MX-5 Cup 161 

5 744 Tomas KOLLAR SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 1600 1991 9 23:22.061 1 Lap 2:30.281 MX-5 Cup 161 

6 787 Thomas AUER-SCHÖNBACH AUT Mazda MX5 Cup 1600 1989 9 23:44.334 llap 2:30.464 MX-5 Cup 161 

TCO-1 
1 465 Maximilian CARLING GER Abarth Trofeo 1400 2009 11 25:19.988 2:16.214 bis 2000ccm 

2 437 Sandro MAIRLEITNER AUT Seat Ibiza 1390 2017 10 23:18.916 1 Lap 2:16.075 bis 2000ccm 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
lNF 579 Heinz FINSTER AUT Ford Escort RS 200( 1998 1991 2 6:28.419 DNF 2:49.163 bis 2000ccm 

>NS 464 Martin NIEDERTSCHEIDER AUT Peugeot 208 1598 2022 DNS bis 2000ccm 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
lNF 393 Michael RAUSCH AUT VW Lupo GTI 1598 2001 8 19:17.413 DNF 2:21.159 bis 1600ccm 

YT-2 
1 328 ManuelREITBERGER AUT Ford Focus ST 170 1 1988 2003 11 23:59.689 2:06.804 bis 2000ccm 

YT-3 
1 362 Simon KOLBL AUT BMW 3251 2500 1987 11 25:03.635 2:14.137 bis 2500ccm 

2 363 Wolfgang KOMORNIK AUT BMW 325i 2500 1987 11 25:07.574 3.939 2:14.190 bis 2500ccm 

3 342 Karl KÖLBL AUT BMW 325i 2500 1987 11 26:07.195 1:03.560 2:13.851 bis 2500ccm 

4 325 Stefanie KLAPFENBÄCK AUT BMW 325i E30 2494 1986 10 23:30.829 1 Lap 2:18.676 bis 2500ccm 

5 411 Karl HES AUT Mini R53 1600 2006 10 23:50.309 llap 2:18.218 bis 2500ccm 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
>NS 356 Dominik KLIMA AUT Honda Integra R 2360 1999 DNS bis 2500ccm 

YT-4 
1 340 Andreas REHWALD GER BMWM M3 E36 2990 1994 11 23:15.619 2:05.580 bis 3000ccm 

2 351 Gottfried RAMPL GER BMW E36 Compact 2990 1995 11 23:32.991 17.372 2:05.840 bis 3000ccm 

3 395 Miroslav SVEC CZE BMW M3 E36 2990 1993 11 25:19.316 2:03.697 2:14.776 bis 300Dccm 

Race Control Report 

! #345 - Track Limits 2x - Total Time Penalty +5 sec. ;/~ #361 -Track Limits 4x -Total Time Penalty +10 sec. 

• ( 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by (j r;J 
17.372 134,495 2:02.850 138,901 361 - Anton STOIBER 
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Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 

Histo Cu,e 
YT / TCO-2000 

Renne 

Pos No. Name 
4 343 Wolfgang SCHACHINGER 

YT-5 
1 361 Anton STOIBER 
2 371 Wolfgang BENSCH 
3 350 Dieter GERSTL 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
)NF 334 Boris HARTL 

YT-7 
1 353 Helmut NEISSER 
2 345 Klaus SCHNEEBERGER 

Sorted on Laps 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km ••• 2024. 07. 13; 13:00 • • • • • • -• • Nat Model T~~e ccm Baujare La~s Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 
AUT Ford Sierra Coswrth 1993 1986 10 23:16.594 1 Lap 2:16.486 bis 3000ccm 

GER Porsche 9' GT 3 Gruppe f 3600 2001 11 23:38.233 2:02.850 bis 3600ccm 

GER Porsche 997 GTI 3600 2006 11 25:18.285 1:40.052 2:13.716 bis 3600ccm 
GER Nissan 351 10 25:12.449 1 Lap 2:21.916 

GER PORSCHE 997 GTI Cup 3600 2006 4 8:53.135 DNF 2:08.135 bis 3600ccm 

AUT Mazda MX 5 1800 1998 11 24:20.166 2:11.129 5-3600ccm 

AUT Porsche 997 3600 2006 11 24:24.046 3.880 2:10.567 S-3600ccm 

Race Control Report 

#345 - Track Limits 2x - Total Time Penalty +5 sec. 
#361 - Track Limits 4x - Total Time Penalty + 10 sec. //L 
Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 
17.372 134,495 2:02.850 138,901 361 - Anton SfOIBER 
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